
Role Name Email

Co-Presidents Carolyn Floyd carolynjostfloyd@gmail.com

Tempie Largen tempie.largen@gmail.com

Vice Presidents (Presidents Elect) Morgan Rosser morganmartinrosser@gmail.com

OPEN

Past Co-Presidents Brooke Koppang bwkoppang@gmail.com

Claire Marston claire.a.marston@gmail.com

Treasurer Mickie Huneycutt mickiehuneycutt@gmail.com

Financial Secretary Anne Whalen awhalan138@gmail.com

Secretary Cecily Hudson cecilyhudson@gmail.com

VP of Communications Katie Williams katiegrl@gmail.com

Committee Member At Large Carla Hamilton carlaehamilton@gmail.com

Role Name Email

6th Grade Committee Cecily Hudson cecilyhudson@gmail.com

Quinerly Cowden qcowden@gmail.com

Heather Weeks heatherhweeks@yahoo.com

7th Grade Committee Amelia Abbot ameliaabbott@gmail.com

Carla Hamilton carlaehamilton@gmail.com

Deana Deep deanadeep@yahoo.com

8th Grade Committee Krissy Sternberg krissysternberg@gmail.com

Whitney Hinson whitneyhinson08@gmail.com

After School Clubs OPEN

Back to School Admin Support Michelle Mangan michlsu94@gmail.com

Directory Danielle South danieller.south@cms.k12.nc.us

Bulldog Bonanza Megan Roane megan.d.roane@gmail.com

Holly Harrell holly.h.harrell@gmail.com

Sarah Andrews andrews.sarahr@gmail.com

Mary Lindsay Evans mlevans@lodestarlaw.com

Inreach Jennifer Ricketts jennifer_m_ricketts@yahoo.com

Anne Whalen awhalan138@gmail.com

Kerri Porter kp@pavdevcocom

Beth Norton bissell82@hotmail.com

Open House Kara Gelnett kara.Gelnett@libertymutual.com

Prospective Parents Ellen Yingling Ellenyingling@gmail.com

School Tours Brooke Koppang bwkoppang@gmail.com

Student Recognition Heather Griffith h.griffith@att.net

Ashley Boenisch aboenisch76@gmail.com

Role Name Email

Campus Beautification Meg Thornton meg_220@yahoo.com

Office Volunteer/Copy Shop/Lost & Found Abby Hedges akhedges77@gmail.com

August Olsen auguste7777@yahoo.com

Media Center OPEN

Staff Appreciation Lindsay Boner lindsayboner@hotmail.com

Kristi Warren kristi.b.warren@gmail.com

Amy Hanna amyhanna1@gmail.com

Haines Barksdale hainesbarksdale@yahoo.com

Role Name Email

Audit Morgan Rosser morganmartinrosser@gmail.com

Ali Price aliwprice@me.com

Anne Whalan awhalan138@gmail.com

Bulldog Bulletin Kerry Singe kerrysinge@gmail.com

Legal Patrick Yingling Patrick.Yingling@cwt.com

Marquee Sonya Snowdon swsnowdon@live.com

Nominating Morgan Rosser morganmartinrosser@gmail.com

Social Media Meghann Lintner meghann.lintner@gmail.com

Website/IT Support Tricia Vaughan patricia.vaughan@ally.com

Role Name Email

AG Fund Kris Humphreys kris_humphreys@yahoo.com

Corporate Sponsorships Jennifer Whitworth jenniferwhitworth5@gmail.com

Jin Shin Kwak jrkwak@hotmail.com

Rahwa Gebre-Egziabhe grahwa@yahoo.com

Spirit Nights Meg Thornton meg_220@yahoo.com

Spirit Wear Annie Rogers annemorganrogers@gmail.com

Kelly Wolf kwolf1211@gmail.com

FUNDRAISING CHAIRS

2023-2024 PTO BOARD

EXECUTIVE BOARD

STUDENT AND PARENT SUPPORT CHAIRS

STAFF & SCHOOL SUPPORT CHAIRS

ADMININSTRATIVE & COMMUNICATIONS CHAIRS

mailto:jennifer_m_ricketts@yahoo.com

